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Junction box T 60, plug-in seal

All the T series junction boxes are UV-resistant. They are made of a thermoplastic polypro-
pylene plastic with plug-in seals made of ethylene vinyl acetate (EVA). This plastic is soft,
which means that it is malleable. This allows installation of cables through the 7 x M25
seals, or the seals can be cut with a knife at the pre-marked points, in order to create an
insertion opening for cables or pipes. Alternatively, instead of seals, cable glands can be
inserted through the openings and be countered internally with a locknut.
The junction boxes can be mounted on mounting plates in the openings on the floor using
steel bolts 3.5 x 9.5. 
Clear internal dimensions: 100x100x48 mm
Cover with labelling panel and lead-sealed.

 

7 x M25 114x114x57 100x100x48
7 x M25 114x114x57 100x100x48
7 x M25 114x114x57 100x100x48
7 x M25 114x114x57 100x100x48

Type

T 60
T 60 RW
T 60 RO-LGR
T 60 HEB

Entries Dimension
LxWxH
mm

Clear internal 
dimensions
mm

Pack.
pcs

5
5
5
5

Weight
kg/100 pcs.

12,300
12,300
12,300
12,300

Item No.

2007061
2007525
2007638
2007587

PP Polypropylene

  Dimensions


