Technical data sheet Junction box systems



Junction box T 60, plug-in seal





All the T series junction boxes are UV-resistant. They are made of a thermoplastic polypropylene plastic with plug-in seals made of ethylene vinyl acetate (EVA). This plastic is soft, which means that it is malleable. This allows installation of cables through the 7 x M25 seals, or the seals can be cut with a knife at the pre-marked points, in order to create an insertion opening for cables or pipes. Alternatively, instead of seals, cable glands can be inserted through the openings and be countered internally with a locknut.

The junction boxes can be mounted on mounting plates in the openings on the floor using steel bolts 3.5×9.5 .

Clear internal dimensions: 100x100x48 mm Cover with labelling panel and lead-sealed.

Туре	Entries	Dimension LxWxH mm	Clear internal dimensions mm		Weight kg/100 pcs.	Item No.
T 60	7 x M25	114x114x57	100x100x48	5	12,300	2007061
T 60 RW	7 x M25	114x114x57	100x100x48	5	12,300	2007525
T 60 RO-LGR	7 x M25	114x114x57	100x100x48	5	12,300	2007638
T 60 HEB	7 x M25	114x114x57	100x100x48	5	12,300	2007587





